ENGINE AND GEAR BOX ARE PERFECT. WE HAVE OVER A
THOUSAND CARS IN STOCK WITH A GOOD RANGE OF BOTH OLD
AND FRESH VECHILES. WE OFFER FREE DELIVERY ON ALL PARTS
THROUGHOUT IRELAND. PLEASE CALL* ARMAGH 048 37 549092
OPTION 3*CAMPSIE 048 71812727*MALLUSK 048 90836252

Vehicle Features

60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Automatic door locking,
Bluetooth phone integration system, brake assist and EBD, Cloth
upholstery, Driver/front passenger airbag, Electric front/rear
windows, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, Front armrest,
Front head restraints, Height adjustable driver's seat,
Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Manual air
conditioning, PAS, Radio/CD, Rake/reach adjustable steering
wheel, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking,
Service interval indicator, Side + roof airbags, Space saver spare
wheel, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Trip computer

USED CARS R\l

84 Armagh Road,, Dungannon, BT71 7JA
Option 3: 02837549092

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual

Colour: Black

Engine Size: 1461

CO2 Emission: 145

Tax Band: F (£210 p/a)

Body Style: Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group: 14E

Reg: KNZ6687

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:

Width:
Not Availablemm

Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4315mm

1615mm
5
410L

1930KG
523KG

45.6MPG

56.5MPG

52.3MPG

65L

6 SPEED
108MPH
12.2s
104.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



USED CARS JL|

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



