

Nissan Qashqai 1.5 dCi Visia 5dr | Oct 2007







ENGINE AND GEAR BOX ARE PERFECT. WE HAVE OVER A THOUSAND CARS IN STOCK WITH A GOOD RANGE OF BOTH OLD AND FRESH VECHILES. WE OFFER FREE DELIVERY ON ALL PARTS THROUGHOUT IRELAND. PLEASE CALL* ARMAGH 048 37 549092 OPTION 3*CAMPSIE 048 71812727*MALLUSK 048 90836252

Vehicle Features

60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Automatic door locking, Bluetooth phone integration system, brake assist and EBD, Cloth upholstery, Driver/front passenger airbag, Electric front/rear windows, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, Front armrest, Front head restraints, Height adjustable driver's seat, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Manual air conditioning, PAS, Radio/CD, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, Side + roof airbags, Space saver spare wheel, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Trip computer

Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1461
CO2 Emission:	145
Tax Band:	F (£210 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	14E
Reg:	KNZ6687

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4315mm
Width: Not Availablemm	
Height:	1615mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	410L
Gross Weight:	1930KG
Max. Loading Weight:	523KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	45.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	56.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	52.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	65L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	108MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.2s
Engine Power BHP:	104.6BHP



